
Platz Name Vorname Verband Jahrgang Geschlecht M j/n 1 2 3 4 Gesamt Klasse

1 Funke Annett BR 2001 w j 95 93 97 97 382 Jugend

2 Anders Julian BR 2002 m j 96 96 93 97 382 Jugend

3 Crncic Benedikt BR 2002 m j 97 97 98 89 381 Jugend

4 Kanzler Maria Antonia BR 2002 w j 96 93 92 97 378 Jugend

5 Hahn Chris BR 2001 m n 89 91 90 92 362 Jugend

6 Höftmann Annica BL 2002 w n 89 88 89 91 357 Jugend

1 Mölter Marian BR 2000 m j 92 96 97 94 379 Junioren

2 Buttkus Nicklas BL 1999 m n 96 91 92 95 374 Junioren

3 Thümmel Sarah-Janina BR 2000 w j 88 91 98 94 371 Junioren

4 Fehlow Nia BL 1999 w n 90 89 93 96 368 Junioren

5 Fuchs Julian BL 2000 m n 90 94 91 93 368 Junioren

6 Schulz Philipp BL 2000 m n 89 92 92 94 367 Junioren

7 Unger Lois BR 2000 w n 87 93 95 88 363 Junioren

8 Ohm Annemarie BL 2000 w n 89 94 87 91 361 Junioren

9 Boksberger Michelle BR 2000 w n 89 87 86 84 346 Junioren

10 Pickert Elisa BR 2000 w n 91 89 90 76 346 Junioren

1 Bilgen Vanessa BL 2003 w n 94 93 187 Schüler

2 Graßmann Svenja BR 2004 w j 95 91 186 Schüler

3 Blasek Marie BR 2004 w j 90 93 183 Schüler

4 Ziegert Joline BR 2003 w j 91 91 182 Schüler

5 Morcinek Paul BR 2003 m n 90 90 180 Schüler

6 Starik Sara BR 2003 w n 82 95 177 Schüler

7 Gutschick Lennart BR 2003 m n 87 86 173 Schüler

8 Weber Alex BL 2003 m n 78 86 164 Schüler

9 Großkopf Remo BR 2004 m n 77 79 156 Schüler

Platz_JVR_Hinrunde_BLBR.xlsx 1.10 LG



Platz Name Vorname Verband Jahrgang Geschlecht M j/n 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt Klasse

1 Bilgen Vanessa BL 2003 w n 96 99 93 288 Schüler

2 Starik Sara BR 2003 w j 91 100 87 278 Schüler

3 Blasek Marie BR 2004 w j 92 91 93 276 Schüler

4 Ziegert Joline BR 2003 w j 88 90 86 264 Schüler

5 Großkopf Remo BR 2004 m n 83 90 72 245 Schüler

Platz_JVR_Hinrunde_BLBR.xlsx 1.20 LG 3x10



Platz Name Vorname Verband Jahrgang Geschlecht M j/n 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt Klasse

1 Hahn Chris BR 2001 m j 94 99 94 88 93 93 561 Jugend

2 Höftmann Annica BL 2002 w n 96 93 95 94 89 91 558 Jugend

3 Crncic Benedikt BR 2002 m j 93 91 91 91 92 93 551 Jugend

4 Anders Julian BR 2002 m j 91 92 90 94 92 89 548 Jugend

5 Kanzler Maria Antonia BR 2002 w j 91 90 90 91 89 93 544 Jugend

1 Schulz Philipp BL 2000 m n 96 99 96 99 95 98 583 Junioren

2 Ohm Annemarie BL 2000 w n 93 97 95 92 94 98 569 Junioren

3 Mölter Marian BR 2000 m j 94 94 96 97 96 92 569 Junioren

4 Boksberger Michelle BR 2000 w j 94 92 94 91 93 94 558 Junioren

5 Fuchs Julian BL 2000 m n 91 91 87 90 93 88 540 Junioren

Platz_JVR_Hinrunde_BLBR.xlsx 1.80 KK liegend



Platz Name Vorname Verband Jahrgang Geschlecht M j/n 1 2 3 4 5 6 Gesamt Klasse

1 Crncic Benedikt BR 2002 m n 86 95 95 94 90 86 546 Jugend

2 Hahn Chris BR 2001 w n 87 92 98 93 81 86 537 Jugend

3 Höftmann Annica BL 2002 w n 84 88 90 89 74 73 498 Jugend

4 Kanzler Maria Antonia BR 2002 w n 76 72 86 92 83 82 491 Jugend

1 Ohm Annemarie BL 2000 w n 90 89 96 92 87 81 535 Junioren

2 Mölter Marian BR 2000 m n 87 82 96 95 82 92 534 Junioren

3 Schulz Philipp BL 2000 m n 88 90 93 95 73 84 523 Junioren

4 Boksberger Michelle BR 2000 w n 75 75 87 93 79 75 484 Junioren

Platz_JVR_Hinrunde_BLBR.xlsx 1.40 KK 3x20


